
Fiscal Year 2024
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

 

 

State

  

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Alaska

AK-500 - Anchorage CoC

2024 CoC ANH SRA CoC $615,558

325 East 3rd Avenue CoC $101,157

Anchorage HMIS Project 2024 CoC $183,594

CoC Planning Grant CoC $209,942

Coming Home I CoC $161,868

Coordinated Entry Project CoC $81,480

Empowering New Hope CoC $372,296

Permanency Navigators for Youth FY2024 CoC $313,650

Rapid Rehousing for Youth FY2024

 

CoC $281,138

Resources and Initiatives to Support and Empower CoC $959,403

Rights of Passage FY2024 TH-RRH CoC $129,765

VOA CoC PSH 2024 CoC $189,620

VOA CoC PSH 2024 Consolidate CoC $462,415

VOA CoC PSH Med 2024 CoC $196,768

YHDP Renewal FY2024 CoC $201,631

 AK-500 Total : $4,460,285

AK-501 - Alaska Balance of State CoC

2024 CoC TCC CoC $114,085

Addressing Youth Homelessness in Southeast Alaska CoC $110,957

AK-501 CoC Planning Application FY24 CoC $96,322

Ak-501-FY24- MY House YHDP Renewal CoC $100,050

1/14/2025 Page 1 of 2



State

  

CoC Name

 Program Awarded Amount

AKBoS HMIS Project 2024 CoC $31,629

AkBoS Reallocated funds FY2024 CoC $30,000

Alaska BoS Coordinated Entry CoC $220,000

Burch-Adams Permanent Supportive Housing CoC $191,144

CoC Paul's Place SHP CoC $31,435

Hitx'i Saani (Little Houses) Project CoC $120,834

HOME SAFE Rapid ReHousing 2023 CoC $177,031

Housing First Project Based and Scattered Site FY24 CoC $80,895

IAC Emergency Services Housing Support CoC $66,070

IAC Rapid ReHousing CoC $58,580

My Place Rapid Rehousing Project CoC $98,167

Neighbor to Neighbor: A Community solution to Homelessnes CoC $78,350

Nome Housing First Case Management CoC $52,500

Nome PSH CoC $72,203

South Peninsula Behavioral Health Services YHDP Renewal FY24 CoC

 

 

$172,080

The LeeShore Center CoC $69,098

Tundra Women's Coalition Transitional Housing/Rapid Re-Housing CoC $122,799

Tundra Women's Coalition Youth Housing Services CoC $110,800

YHDP Host Home Program for LGBTQ+ Youth '24 CoC $65,469

Youth Advocates of Sitka Transitional Living Program CoC $103,064

 

Project Name

AK-501 Total : $2,373,562

$6,833,847 Alaska Total :

1/14/2025 Page 2 of 2


